Date

Tue 19 Mar-24

ISIN

DE0008430026

ISIN [
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

Trading Venue Transaction Identification |
894[2505134(1710839150203650641|729
1202|2505134]|1710841139964282451|949
1508|2505134]|1710842133495387 1841133
2745|2505134[1710847304443690190/2083
3338|2505134|1710850470666448150[2694
3853|2505134[1710854512185833835|3431
4230|2505134|1710856115459736446|3741
4941|2505134(1710859862960078815|4306
5771|2505134[1710864206511770708|4870
6029|2505134|1710865081360705328|5020

Trading Date Time (CET) | Quantity | Price |Currency]| System |

2024-03-19 10:05:50
2024-03-19 10:38:59
2024-03-19 10:55:33
2024-03-19 12:21:44
2024-03-19 13:14:30
2024-03-19 14:21:52
2024-03-19 14:48:35
2024-03-19 15:51:02
2024-03-19 17:03:26
2024-03-19 17:18:01

10
7

11
10
10
10
9

11
13
6

448,200
447,800
448,800
449,400
451,600
452,100
453,000
452,600
452,900
452,500

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



